## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

| Secretar<br>P. O. B<br>Frankfort, K`<br>(502) 5                                      | ergan Grimes<br>y of State<br>Sox 1150<br>Y 40602-1150<br>64-3490<br>v.sos.ky.gov | Annual Report<br>Online Filing   | ARP   |
|--|---|--|-------|
| Company:<br>Company ID:<br>State of origin:<br>Formation date<br>Date filed:<br>Fee: | 0003413<br>Kentucky<br>9/28/1927  | ASS MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH<br>12:00:00 AM<br>D:28:00 PM                 |       |
| Principal Office   |   | TED WE ST  |       |
| Principal Office<br>2300 PAYNE ST  |   |  |       |
| LOUISVILLE, K  |   |  |       |
| ,  |   |  |       |
| Registered Age   | ent Name/Address  |  |       |
| DEBORAH L. H<br>2300 PAYNE ST<br>LOUISVILLE, K                                       |   | G  |       |
| Current Officer  | s   |  |       |
| Trustee  | ONA DUNN  | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206  |       |
| Trustee  | KAREN STEVENSON   | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206  |       |
| Trustee  | JOYCE MARSHALL  | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206  |       |
| Trustee<br>Trustee   | JUANITA WHITE<br>KRISTINA M HUSTON  | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206<br>2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206 |       |
| Trustee  | DEBORAH L HUSTON  |  | 40206 |
| 1100000  | DEBOIUTIENCOTOR   |  | 10200 |
| Directors  |   |  |       |
| Director   | KEITH WILLIAMS  | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206  |       |
| Director   | DURELL HALL JR  | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KY 40206  |       |
| Director   | MELODY HALL   | 2300 PAYNE ST, LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY  | 40206 |
| Signatures   |   |  |       |
| Signature  | DURELL H  | HALL JR  |       |
| Title  | DIRECTO   |  |       |